North West

Follow up Media Work on Dignity in Care 

September 2008

	Organisation


	Contact for further media work

	Warrington Borough Council 
	Beacon Award for Dignity in Care

National open day on 27 November focusing on their Beacon Award for Dignity in Care
Amanda Brown 

Service Manager / Beacon Co-ordinator 

Performance and Service Development 

Policy and Performance Business Unit 

Warrington Borough Council 

Community Services Directorate 

Tel:  01925 444242 

Fax: 01925 446175 

Email: abrown@warrington.gov.uk 

Web:   www.warrington.gov.uk


	Manchester City Council
	Awarded the first award in the Country for Dignity in Care

Gillian Moncaster 
Workforce Development Outreach Worker 
Adult Social Care 
2nd floor, Victoria Mill, 
10 Lower Vickers Street, 
Miles Platting, 
Manchester, M40 7SH 
Tel:  0161 203 2255 
Fax: 0161 203 3210 
E-mail:  gillian.moncaster

HYPERLINK "mailto:gillian.moncaster@manchester.gov.uk"@manchester.gov.uk 
Website : http://www.manchestersocialcare.com 
Website : http://www.manchester.gov.uk 


	East Lancashire Primary Care Trust
	Finalists in a number of awards for their work on Dignity in Care

Jacqueline Martin
Clinical Improvement Facilitator,
East Lancs PCT,
Red Rose Court,
Clayton Business Park,
Clayton le Moors,
Accrington.
BB5 5JR
mobile - 07813770334
01254 380450
email-jacqueline.martin@eastlancspct.nhs.uk
(Secretary 01254 380480)


	Tameside Borough Council
	Lynne Taylor, Tameside Training Consortium Training Organiser

Lynne.taylor@tameside.gov.uk
0161 337 0246

	Tameside Hospitals Foundation Trust
	Philip Dylak, Director of Nursing,

Tameside Hospital NHS Foundation Trust

Fountain ST,

Ashton under Lyne.

Lancs. OL6 9RW

 Philip.Dylak@tgh.nhs.uk


	Aintree University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust
	Colin Hont: 0151 529-8536 or 0151 525 5980 ask for Bleep Number 2184

colin.hont@aintree.nhs.uk 

We are launching their Trust Dignity Charter during Autumn 08 and would like any assistance in helping raise the profile of our initiative/s. Would welcome input from Michael Parkinson if available.

Trust Dignity Leads:

Mrs Carmel Hale, Senior Nurse, Aintree University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Mr Paul Quigley, Matron, Surgery, Aintree University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust

Mrs Cathy Mordaunt, Clinical Nurse Specialist, Aintree University Hospitals NHS Foundation Trust



	Pennine Acute Hospitals NHS Trust


	mailto:Lindsay.eavis@pat.nhs.uk
mailto:angela.wood@pat.nhs.uk


	Oldham Borough Council


	Tom Wolstencroft, (Service Director, Community Wellbeing) Tel; 0161 770 4856

e-mail; tom.wolstencroft@oldham.gov.uk 

Linda Green (staff development officer partnerships) Tel; 0161 770 8700 

e-mail:  Linda.green@oldham.gov.uk
For further media work, please contact:

Anne Forrest                     0161 770 8700

Maureen Patterson
0161 770 8700


Sheila Bowater                  0161 770 8169

	Age Concern Cheshire
	Ken.Clemens@ageconcerncheshire.org.uk
Tel.01606 305030


